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. Letno_Nacionalno_Prvenstvo_2025 (50m)_(site kategorii) T ///
Skopje, 11. - 13.7.2025 Minncreperso sa cuopr  OEAEPNIN WA MAKEAOH

GEAEPALHA HA MAKEAOHHIA

Event 41 Men, 200m Medley Open
13.07.2025 - 19:46 Results

Limit Seniori 19 +: 2:39.23 / Limit Mladinci 17 - 18: 2:45.79 / Limit Kadeti 15 - 16: 2:48.50 / Limit Postari Pioneri 13 - 14: 3:16.78 /
Limit Pomladi Pioneri - 12: 4:13.06
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m
Seniori
1. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 2:08.73 694
2. CEKOQV, Petar 08 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 2:14.61 607
3. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 2:16.40 583
4. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 2:17.92 564
5. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 PK Skopje 2:17.93 564
6. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 SWC Orion 2:19.32 547
7. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 PK Skopje 2:20.71 531
8. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 PK Skopje 2:23.54 500
9. CEKOV, Viatko 12 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 2:25.06 485
10. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 SWC Orion 2:28.71 450
11. JANKOSKI, Milan 11 SWC Orion 2:32.94 414
12. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 PK Skopje 2:33.70 408
13. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 2:34.62 400
14. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:35.05 397
15. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 08 SWC Orion 2:36.52 386
16. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 2:38.26 373
17. DELIDINKOV, Martin 10 PK Neptun Skopje 2:39.92 362
18. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:42.05 348
19. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 2:43.25 340
20. DAMJANOQV, Jovan 12 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 2:43.96 336
21. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 2:45.32 327
22. MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKI, 09 PK Oktopod 2:46.32 322
23. GJURCHINOVSKI, Kalin 11 PK Neptun Skopje 2:46.65 320
24. NACHEVSKI, Ognen 12 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 2:46.72 319
25. CADINOSKI, Viktor 11 PK Oktopod 2:48.11 311
26. ANDONOVSKI, Vojdan 10 PK Oktopod 2:50.14 300
OUT OF LIMIT
27. DICHEVSKI, Angjelo 13 Aqua Pro 2:51.44 294
BABUNSKI, Gorazd 10 Swimming club Vardar 2:51.44 294
OUT OF LIMIT
29. KARANGELESKI, Bodan 12 Aqua Pro 2:52.00 291
30. JOVANOVSKI, Gordan 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:53.60 283
31. VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:56.20 270
32. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel 11 Aqua Pro 2:56.56 269
33. DOKUZOVSKI, Kiro 13 PK Neptun Skopje 3:01.50 247
34. MLADENOVSKI, Andrej 13 PK Skopje 3:02.41 244
35. OSKORUSH, Jakov 14 PK Skopje 3:03.50 239
36. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd 13 PK Neptun Skopje 3:06.24 229
37. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13 SWC Orion 3:07.06 226
38. IVANOQV, Damjan 15 PK Skopje 3:07.72 223
39. SABOTKOSKI, Nikola 14 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 3:13.51 204
40. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14 PK Skopje 3:16.72 194
41. JURUKOVSKI, Damjan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3:18.05 190
42. GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov 15 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 3:22.64 178
43. POKRAJCHEVSKI, Marko 13 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 3:23.24 176
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Peny6ika Cenepria Makesonija

MHuHHCTEepCTBO 3a COpT

C0JY3 HA CIOPTCKHUTE
GEAEPALHA HA MAKEAOHHIA

Event 41, Men, 200m Medley, Seniori

Rank YB
44. TOROMANOVSKI, Gorjan 15
45. JOVANOVSKI, Stefan 11

OUT OF LIMIT
46. RISTOVSKI, Bodan 15
47. MILEVSKI, Martin 10
OUT OF LIMIT
48. PSALTIROV, Mihail 14
49. BASHESKI, Konstantin 16
50. FILEV, Boban 13
51. RISTOSKI, Savo 12
OUT OF LIMIT
DSQ ALEKSOVSKI, Mihall 10

Swimming club Vardar
Swimming club Vardar

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
PK Oktopod

PK Oktopod

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
Swimming club "Struga" Struga
Swimming club "Struga" Struga

PK Mladost

SW 9.3 - Nepravilno plivanje [MESANO]

Mladinci (2007 i pomladi)

1. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07
2. CEKOV, Petar 08
3. ILIEV, Leonel 10
4. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08
5. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07
6. SUBOTIK, Emil 07
7. CEKOV, Vlatko 12
8. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11
9. JANKOSKI, Milan 11
10. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10
11. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07
12. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 08
13. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08
14. DELIDINKQV, Martin 10
15. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11
16. TASEVSKI, Todor 08
17. DAMJANOQV, Jovan 12
18. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11
19. MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKI, 09
20. GJURCHINOVSKI, Kalin 11
21. NACHEVSKI, Ognen 12
22. CADINOSKI, Viktor 11
23. ANDONOVSKI, Vojdan 10
OUT OF LIMIT
24. DICHEVSKI, Angjelo 13
BABUNSKI, Gorazd 10
OUT OF LIMIT
26. KARANGELESKI, Bodan 12
27. JOVANOVSKI, Gordan 13
28. VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor 12
29. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel 11
30. DOKUZOVSKI, Kiro 13
31. MLADENOVSKI, Andrej 13
32. OSKORUSH, Jakov 14

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
PK Skopje

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
SWC Orion

PK Skopje

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
SWC Orion

SWC Orion

PK Skopje

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
SWC Orion

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
PK Neptun Skopje

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
PK Oktopod

PK Neptun Skopje
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
PK Oktopod

PK Oktopod

Aqua Pro
Swimming club Vardar

Aqua Pro

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Aqua Pro

PK Neptun Skopje

PK Skopje

PK Skopje

Time

3:25.20
3:29.44

3:37.11
3:37.71

3:48.11
3:48.72
3:55.53
4:03.50

2:08.73
2:14.61
2:16.40
2:17.92
2:19.32
2:20.71
2:25.06
2:28.71
2:32.94
2:33.70
2:34.62
2:36.52
2:38.26
2:39.92
2:42.05
2:43.25
2:43.96
2:45.32
2:46.32
2:46.65
2:46.72
2:48.11
2:50.14

2:51.44
2:51.44

2:52.00
2:53.60
2:56.20
2:56.56
3:01.50
3:02.41
3:03.50

Pts

171
161

144
143

124
123
113
102

694
607
583
564
547
531
485
450
414
408
400
386
373
362
348
340
336
327
322
320
319
311
300

294
294

291
283
270
269
247
244
239

100m 200m
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C0JY3 HA CIOPTCKHUTE
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Event 41, Boys, 200m Medley, Mladinci (2007 i pomladi)

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m
33. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd 13 PK Neptun Skopje 3:06.24 229
34. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13 SWC Orion 3:07.06 226
35. IVANOV, Damjan 15 PK Skopje 3:07.72 223
36. SABOTKOSKI, Nikola 14 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 3:13.51 204
37. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14 PK Skopje 3:16.72 194
38. JURUKOVSKI, Damjan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3:18.05 190
39. GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov 15 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 3:22.64 178
40. POKRAJCHEVSKI, Marko 13 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 3:23.24 176
41. TOROMANOVSKI, Gorjan 15 Swimming club Vardar 3:25.20 171
42. JOVANOVSKI, Stefan 11 Swimming club Vardar 3:29.44 161

OUT OF LIMIT
43. RISTOVSKI, Bodan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3:37.11 144
44. MILEVSKI, Martin 10 PK Oktopod 3:37.71 143
OUT OF LIMIT
45. PSALTIROV, Mihall 14 PK Oktopod 3:48.11 124
46. BASHESKI, Konstantin 16 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 3:48.72 123
47. FILEV, Boban 13 Swimming club "Struga" Struga 3:55.563 113
48. RISTOSKI, Savo 12 Swimming club "Struga" Struga 4:03.50 102
OUT OF LIMIT
DSQ ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK Mladost
SW 9.3 - Nepravilno plivanje [MESANO]
Kadeti (2009 i pomladi)
1. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 2:16.40 583
2. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 2:25.06 485
3. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 SWC Orion 2:28.71 450
4. JANKOSKI, Milan 11 SWC Orion 2:32.94 414
5. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 PK Skopje 2:33.70 408
6. DELIDINKOV, Martin 10 PK Neptun Skopje 2:39.92 362
7. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:42.05 348
8. DAMJANOQV, Jovan 12 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 2:43.96 336
9. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 2:45.32 327
10. MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKI, 09 PK Oktopod 2:46.32 322
11. GJURCHINOVSKI, Kalin 11 PK Neptun Skopje 2:46.65 320
12. NACHEVSKI, Ognen 12 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 2:46.72 319
13. CADINOSKI, Viktor 11 PK Oktopod 2:48.11 311
14. ANDONOVSKI, Vojdan 10 PK Oktopod 2:50.14 300
OUT OF LIMIT
15. DICHEVSKI, Angjelo 13 Aqua Pro 2:51.44 294
BABUNSKI, Gorazd 10 Swimming club Vardar 2:51.44 294
OUT OF LIMIT
17. KARANGELESKI, Bodan 12 AgquaPro 2:52.00 291
18. JOVANOVSKI, Gordan 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:53.60 283
19. VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:56.20 270
20. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel 11 AquaPro 2:56.56 269
21. DOKUZOVSKI, Kiro 13 PK Neptun Skopje 3:01.50 247
22. MLADENOVSKI, Andrej 13 PK Skopje 3:02.41 244
23. OSKORUSH, Jakov 14 PK Skopje 3:03.50 239
24. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd 13 PK Neptun Skopje 3:06.24 229
mail: LIVE RESULTS: Letno Nacionalno Prvenstvo 2025

nacionalnaplivackafederacija@yahoo.com

https://live.swimrankings.net/47498/

Nacionalna Plivacka Federacija .

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82540

Registered to Swimming Club Skopje-Skopje

16.07.2025 0:51 - Page 3


mailto:nacionalnaplivackafederacija@yahoo.com

Skopje, 11. - 13.7.2025

Letno_Nacionalno_Prvenstvo_2025 (50m)_(site kategorii)

Peny6ika Cenepria Makesonija

MHuHHCTEepCTBO 3a COpT

C0JY3 HA CIOPTCKHUTE
GEAEPALHA HA MAKEAOHHIA

Event 41, Boys, 200m Medley, Kadeti (2009 i pomladi)

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m
25. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13 SWC Orion 3:07.06 226
26. IVANOV, Damjan 15 PK Skopje 3:07.72 223
27. SABOTKOSKI, Nikola 14 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 3:13.51 204
28. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14 PK Skopje 3:16.72 194
29. JURUKOVSKI, Damjan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3:18.05 190
30. GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov 15 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 3:22.64 178
31. POKRAJCHEVSKI, Marko 13 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 3:23.24 176
32. TOROMANOVSKI, Gorjan 15 Swimming club Vardar 3:25.20 171
33. JOVANOVSKI, Stefan 11 Swimming club Vardar 3:29.44 161

OUT OF LIMIT
34. RISTOVSKI, Bodan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3:37.11 144
35. MILEVSKI, Martin 10 PK Oktopod 3:37.71 143
OUT OF LIMIT
36. PSALTIRQOV, Mihail 14 PK Oktopod 3:48.11 124
37. BASHESKI, Konstantin 16 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 3:48.72 123
38. FILEV, Boban 13 Swimming club "Struga" Struga 3:55.,53 113
39. RISTOSKI, Savo 12 Swimming club "Struga" Struga 4:03.50 102
OUT OF LIMIT
DSQ ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK Mladost
SW 9.3 - Nepravilno plivanje [MESANOQO]
Postari Pioneri (2011 i pomladi)
1. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 2:25.06 485
2. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 SWC Orion 2:28.71 450
3. JANKOSKI, Milan 11 SWC Orion 2:32.94 414
4. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:42.05 348
5. DAMJANOV, Jovan 12 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 2:43.96 336
6. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 2:45.32 327
7. GJURCHINOVSKI, Kalin 11 PK Neptun Skopje 2:46.65 320
8. NACHEVSKI, Ognen 12 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 2:46.72 319
9. CADINOSKI, Viktor 11 PK Oktopod 2:48.11 311
10. DICHEVSKI, Angjelo 13 Aqua Pro 2:51.44 294
11. KARANGELESKI, Bodan 12 AquaPro 2:52.00 291
12. JOVANOVSKI, Gordan 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:53.60 283
13. VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:56.20 270
14. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel 11 Aqua Pro 2:56.56 269
15. DOKUZOVSKI, Kiro 13 PK Neptun Skopje 3:01.50 247
16. MLADENOVSKI, Andrej 13 PK Skopje 3:02.41 244
17. OSKORUSH, Jakov 14 PK Skopje 3:03.50 239
18. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd 13 PK Neptun Skopje 3:06.24 229
19. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13 SWC Orion 3:07.06 226
20. IVANOQV, Damjan 15 PK Skopje 3:07.72 223
21. SABOTKOSKI, Nikola 14 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 3:13.51 204
22. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14 PK Skopje 3:16.72 194
23. JURUKOVSKI, Damjan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3:18.05 190
24. GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov 15 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 3:22.64 178
25. POKRAJCHEVSKI, Marko 13 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 3:23.24 176
26. TOROMANOVSKI, Gorjan 15 Swimming club Vardar 3:25.20 171
27. JOVANOVSKI, Stefan 11 Swimming club Vardar 3:29.44 161
OUT OF LIMIT
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Skopje, 11. - 13.7.2025

Peny6ika Cenepria Makesonija

MHuHHCTEepCTBO 3a COpT

C0JY3 HA CIOPTCKHUTE
GEAEPALHA HA MAKEAOHHIA

Event 41, Boys, 200m Medley, Postari Pioneri (2011 i pomladi)

Rank

28. RISTOVSKI, Bodan
29. PSALTIROV, Mihalil
30. BASHESKI, Konstantin
31. FILEV, Boban
32. RISTOSKI, Savo

OUT OF LIMIT

Pomladi Pioneri (2013 i pomladi)

1. DICHEVSKI, Angjelo
2. JOVANOVSKI, Gordan

3. DOKUZOVSKI, Kiro

4. MLADENOVSKI, Andrej

5. OSKORUSH, Jakov

6. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd

7. STANKOVSKI, Oliver

8. IVANOV, Damjan

9. SABOTKOSKI, Nikola

10. OSKORUSH, Juraj

11. JURUKOVSKI, Damjan
12. GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov

13. POKRAJCHEVSKI, Marko
14. TOROMANOVSKI, Gorjan
15. RISTOVSKI, Bodan

16. PSALTIRQV, Mihail

17. BASHESKI, Konstantin
18. FILEV, Boban

YB

15
14
16
13
12

13
13
13
13
14
13
13
15
14
14
15
15
13
15
15
14
16
13

SC Beta Sharks Skopje

PK Oktopod

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
Swimming club "Struga" Struga
Swimming club "Struga" Struga

Aqua Pro

SC Beta Sharks Skopje

PK Neptun Skopje

PK Skopje

PK Skopje

PK Neptun Skopje

SWC Orion

PK Skopje

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018

PK Skopje

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Swimming club Vardar

SC Beta Sharks Skopje

PK Oktopod

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
Swimming club "Struga" Struga

Time

3:37.11
3:48.11
3:48.72
3:55.53
4:03.50

2:51.44
2:53.60
3:01.50
3:02.41
3:03.50
3:06.24
3:07.06
3:07.72
3:13.51
3:16.72
3:18.05
3:22.64
3:23.24
3:25.20
3:37.11
3:48.11
3:48.72
3:55.53

Pts

144
124
123
113
102

294
283
247
244
239
229
226
223
204
194
190
178
176
171
144
124
123
113

100m 200m
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